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All shooting events in this competition are registered 
with the Shooting Federation of Canada (SFC) and 

will be conducted in accordance  
with ISSF and SFC rules. 

 
The match committee reserves the right to modify 
the rules, procedures and times dependent upon 

range conditions and local circumstances. 
 

 
 

Toutes les épreuves de tir de cette compétition sont 
enregistrées auprès de la Fédération de tir du 

Canada (FTC) et se dérouleront conformément aux 
règles de l’ISSF et de la FTC. 

 
Le comité de compétition se réserve le droit de 
modifier les règlements, les procédures et les 

horaires en fonction des conditions du pas de tir 
et des circonstances locales. 



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN Match Total

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
SUN 10 AUG 2014, START TIME 13:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series
Total Remarks

1 18 1410 HYNES M CAN  92  95  94  93  95  96 1133-24x
2 31 1408 HARDING A CAN  95  95  89  94  91  95 1116-25x
3 32 1405 LE SIEUR F CAN  94  93  91  94  92  90 1112-22x
4 35 1448 HENDRY M CAN  92  95  95  91  92  89 1105-21x
5 30 1434 WILLS S CAN  90  92  92  95  93  91 1105-20x
6 19 1413 LEE E CAN  91  95  90  94  95  90 1103-17x
7 27 1423 GHOSH P CAN  92  88  94  93  93  90 1102-16x
8 16 1414 LOGAN T CAN  94  93  93  96  91  92 1094-14x
9 29 1415 SANDALL J CAN  91  94  90  90  94  94 1089-20x

10 15 1466 GYOERICK J CAN  88  88  93  95  88  90 1089-15x
11 28 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN  91  91  90  91  91  90 1089-11x
12 14 1435 BERTA J CAN  89  85  88  96  90  88 1088-19x
13 17 1403 SCHULZE P CAN  92  90  90  92  89  91 1086-14x
14 24 1433 ZHOU Y CAN  88  89  87  95  92  91 1085-17x
15 34 1464 DI PILLA O CAN  88  89  94  86  88  92 1085-9x
16 33 1457 WICK W CAN  89  91  88  96  90  90 1083-14x
17 20 1454 THACKER A CAN  88  89  89  89  94  92 1071-17x
18 6 1418 BANMAN M CAN  78  88  94  89  96  88 1065-9x
19 11 1458 NEVLAND D CAN  88  92  86  88  89  91 1064-13x
20 12 1416 STANIEK S CAN  91  84  90  87  90  89 1057-14x
21 13 1436 MEDICRAFT H CAN  92  89  90  83  95  85 1053-13x
22 21 1441 HICKS G CAN  86  88  90  91  91  91 1052-11x
23 36 1470 ROSHCHENKO A CAN  88  85  92  81  88  88 1048-8x
24 23 1421 DRAPER B CAN  83  82  86  83  85  84 1032-5x
25 37 1469 KLEMMENS C CAN  84  88  85  83  86  85 1029-6x
26 22 1425 HUNG M CAN  83  91  82  86  91  81 1024-6x
27 2 1447 STEWART E CAN  91  83  87  84  85  89 1023-13x
28 10 1439 FARNER D CAN  82  84  87  79  83  85 1009-5x
29 5 1432 ZHANG A CAN  84  87  86  84  86  92 1009-4x
30 4 1463 DOBSON N CAN  85  90  80  83  82  87 1000-10x
31 25 1422 ECKARDT K CAN  81  85  83  85  84  77 993-11x
32 3 1431 WANG A CAN  80  85  84  88  81  85 982-4x
33 8 1468 OLIVER G CAN  73  71  78  78  81  79 907-4x
34 9 1459 MOSICKI D CAN  68  74  74  70  85  79 880-3x
35 7 1444 MOSER R CAN  71  72  83  69  77  72 869-2x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN Qualifier 1

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
SAT 09 AUG 2014, START TIME 13:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series
Total Remarks

1 22 1410 HYNES M CAN  95  94  95  94  94  96 568-10x
2 18 1405 LE SIEUR F CAN  91  93  93  90  97  94 558-14x
3 14 1408 HARDING A CAN  94  98  91  89  90  95 557-16x
4 7 1423 GHOSH P CAN  94  89  91  90  93  95 552-12x
5 21 1435 BERTA J CAN  87  92  91  94  94  94 552-11x
6 17 1434 WILLS S CAN  94  89  94  91  90  94 552-9x
7 19 1448 HENDRY M CAN  94  96  92  91  88  90 551-12x
8 27 1413 LEE E CAN  94  86  92  90  93  93 548-9x
9 20 1464 DI PILLA O CAN  84  91  91  94  95  93 548-4x

10 26 1466 GYOERICK J CAN  93  90  90  91  90  93 547-6x
11 23 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN  88  88  90  94  91  94 545-4x
12 12 1433 ZHOU Y CAN  90  90  95  87  93  88 543-7x
13 15 1403 SCHULZE P CAN  92  93  87  89  92  89 542-8x
14 13 1457 WICK W CAN  88  89  86  95  96  85 539-7x
15 25 1415 SANDALL J CAN  90  94  90  88  87  87 536-9x
16 24 1414 LOGAN T CAN  91  89  86  90  88  91 535-4x
17 36 1418 BANMAN M CAN  95  91  84  86  89  87 532-1x
18 30 1454 THACKER A CAN  89  86  87  90  87  91 530-8x
19 29 1458 NEVLAND D CAN  88  86  90  84  88  94 530-6x
20 8 1421 DRAPER B CAN  89  88  90  88  85  89 529-4x
21 5 1416 STANIEK S CAN  87  88  86  88  89  88 526-5x
22 3 1470 ROSHCHENKO A CAN  87  85  88  87  88  91 526-4x
23 28 1436 MEDICRAFT H CAN  83  90  83  84  90  89 519-6x
24 9 1469 KLEMMENS C CAN  88  85  87  90  81  87 518-5x
25 16 1441 HICKS G CAN  83  81  88  90  87  86 515-4x
26 10 1425 HUNG M CAN  80  85  85  86  87  87 510-4x
27 4 1439 FARNER D CAN  84  92  83  82  87  81 509-4x
28 34 1447 STEWART E CAN  89  83  78  93  80  81 504-3x
29 6 1422 ECKARDT K CAN  85  82  80  82  79  90 498-4x
30 38 1463 DOBSON N CAN  83  79  83  83  86  79 493-1x
31 35 1432 ZHANG A CAN  86  84  83  76  81  80 490-3x
32 37 1431 WANG A CAN  76  80  80  83  84  76 479-1x
33 32 1468 OLIVER G CAN  85  66  79  72  71  74 447-2x
34 33 1459 MOSICKI D CAN  63  70  74  66  74  83 430-0x
35 31 1444 MOSER R CAN  67  61  81  79  70  67 425-0x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN Qualifier 2

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
SUN 10 AUG 2014, START TIME 13:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series
Total Remarks

1 18 1410 HYNES M CAN  92  95  94  93  95  96 568-10x
2 32 1405 LE SIEUR F CAN  94  93  91  94  92  90 558-14x
3 31 1408 HARDING A CAN  95  95  89  94  91  95 557-16x
4 27 1423 GHOSH P CAN  92  88  94  93  93  90 552-12x
5 14 1435 BERTA J CAN  89  85  88  96  90  88 552-11x
6 30 1434 WILLS S CAN  90  92  92  95  93  91 552-9x
7 35 1448 HENDRY M CAN  92  95  95  91  92  89 551-12x
8 19 1413 LEE E CAN  91  95  90  94  95  90 548-9x
9 34 1464 DI PILLA O CAN  88  89  94  86  88  92 548-4x

10 15 1466 GYOERICK J CAN  88  88  93  95  88  90 547-6x
11 28 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN  91  91  90  91  91  90 545-4x
12 24 1433 ZHOU Y CAN  88  89  87  95  92  91 543-7x
13 17 1403 SCHULZE P CAN  92  90  90  92  89  91 542-8x
14 33 1457 WICK W CAN  89  91  88  96  90  90 539-7x
15 29 1415 SANDALL J CAN  91  94  90  90  94  94 536-9x
16 16 1414 LOGAN T CAN  94  93  93  96  91  92 535-4x
17 6 1418 BANMAN M CAN  78  88  94  89  96  88 532-1x
18 20 1454 THACKER A CAN  88  89  89  89  94  92 530-8x
19 11 1458 NEVLAND D CAN  88  92  86  88  89  91 530-6x
20 23 1421 DRAPER B CAN  83  82  86  83  85  84 529-4x
21 12 1416 STANIEK S CAN  91  84  90  87  90  89 526-5x
22 36 1470 ROSHCHENKO A CAN  88  85  92  81  88  88 526-4x
23 13 1436 MEDICRAFT H CAN  92  89  90  83  95  85 519-6x
24 37 1469 KLEMMENS C CAN  84  88  85  83  86  85 518-5x
25 21 1441 HICKS G CAN  86  88  90  91  91  91 515-4x
26 22 1425 HUNG M CAN  83  91  82  86  91  81 510-4x
27 10 1439 FARNER D CAN  82  84  87  79  83  85 509-4x
28 2 1447 STEWART E CAN  91  83  87  84  85  89 504-3x
29 25 1422 ECKARDT K CAN  81  85  83  85  84  77 498-4x
30 4 1463 DOBSON N CAN  85  90  80  83  82  87 493-1x
31 5 1432 ZHANG A CAN  84  87  86  84  86  92 490-3x
32 3 1431 WANG A CAN  80  85  84  88  81  85 479-1x
33 8 1468 OLIVER G CAN  73  71  78  78  81  79 447-2x
34 9 1459 MOSICKI D CAN  68  74  74  70  85  79 430-0x
35 7 1444 MOSER R CAN  71  72  83  69  77  72 425-0x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN Finals

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
SUN 10 AUG 2014, START TIME 16:00

Rk Bib No Name Nat
1st. Comp.

Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 3 HYNES CAN 29.1 59.0 79.4 99.5 119.9 139.4 158.1 178.5 199.1
M  10.3   9.8  10.1   9.2  10.1  10.2   9.7  10.2  10.2

  9.4  10.0  10.3  10.9  10.3   9.3   9.0  10.2  10.4

  9.4  10.1

2 14 HENDRY CAN 30.0 59.7 80.0 99.1 119.3 137.7 158.7 178.5 198.1
M  10.5   9.7  10.0   9.5  10.0   9.3  10.2   9.0  10.3

  9.6  10.6  10.3   9.6  10.2   9.1  10.8  10.8   9.3

  9.9   9.4

3 21 LEE CAN 27.9 56.9 74.9 95.8 114.2 132.4 153.3 173.1
E   9.6   9.3   9.0  10.4   8.8   9.0  10.4  10.1

  9.3   9.2   9.0  10.5   9.6   9.2  10.5   9.7

  9.0  10.5

4 12 WILLS CAN 29.7 57.5 77.6 95.2 114.3 132.6 151.4
S   9.8   7.7   9.5   9.9  10.1   9.2   9.1

  9.5  10.5  10.6   7.7   9.0   9.1   9.7

 10.4   9.6

5 2 LE SIEUR CAN 30.7 57.5 76.1 94.5 112.0 132.2
F  10.8   8.2   8.5   8.3   8.4   9.6

  9.7   8.4  10.1  10.1   9.1  10.6

 10.2  10.2

6 4 HARDING CAN 28.5 55.2 72.0 90.5 109.6
A  10.7   8.0   7.3   9.8   9.1

  9.7   9.4   9.5   8.7  10.0

  8.1   9.3

7 18 LOGAN CAN 27.2 51.7 70.2 87.2
T   7.7   7.2   8.5   8.8

  9.8   8.9  10.0   8.2

  9.7   8.4

8 6 GHOSH CAN 24.8 52.5 67.1
P   7.3   9.0   6.3

  8.6   8.6   8.3

  8.9  10.1

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 10m MEN

09.08.2014

Team competition Jr Jr

1 Sask 1 2153

J GYOERICK (Int Jr) 1089 (15*)
D NEVLAND (Int Jr) 1064 (13*)

2 AB Men's C 2139

P SCHULZE (Int Jr) 1086 (14*)
H MEDICRAFT (Int Jr) 1053 (13*)

3 Sask/Man 2065

M BANMAN (Junior) 1065 (9*)
N DOBSON (Sub Jr) 1000 (10*)

4 Sask 2A 2052

E STEWART (Junior) 1023 (13*)
C KLEMMENS (Junior) 1029 (6*)

5 AB Men's D 1991

A WANG (Sub Jr) 982 (4*)
A ZHANG (Sub Jr) 1009 (4*)

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 10m MEN

09.08.2014

Team competition Jr Sr

1 AB Men A 2191 (34*)
S WILLS (Master) 1105 (20*)
P SCHULZE (Int Jr) 1086 (14*)

2 Sask / BC 2180 (38*)
D NEVLAND (Int Jr) 1064 (13*)
A HARDING (Master) 1116 (25*)

3 Sask / Ont 2178 (35*)
J SANDALL (Master) 1089 (20*)
J GYOERICK (Int Jr) 1089 (15*)

4 Sask 1A 2170 (30*)
M HENDRY (Master) 1105 (21*)
M BANMAN (Junior) 1065 (9*)

5 AB Men B 2136 (27*)
H MEDICRAFT (Int Jr) 1053 (13*)
W WICK (Expert) 1083 (14*)

6 Sask / BC 3 2126 (30*)
E STEWART (Junior) 1023 (13*)
E LEE (Master) 1103 (17*)

7 Sask / BC2 2123 (20*)
T LOGAN (Expert) 1094 (14*)
C KLEMMENS (Junior) 1029 (6*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 10m MEN

09.08.2014

Team competition OPEN

1 BC GH 3313 (56*)
A HARDING (Master) 1116 (25*)
E LEE (Master) 1103 (17*)
T LOGAN (Expert) 1094 (14*)

2 Saskoibecois 3302 (52*)
M HENDRY (Master) 1105 (21*)
F LE SIEUR (Master) 1112 (22*)
O DI PILLA (Master) 1085 (9*)

3 AB Men's H 2921 (13*)
B DRAPER (Expert) 1032 (5*)
D FARNER (Sharpshooter) 1009 (5*)
D MOSICKI (Veteran) 880 (3*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 10m MEN

09.08.2014

Team competition CLOSED

1 AB Men's E 3207 (44*)
W WICK (Expert) 1083 (14*)
H MEDICRAFT (Int Jr) 1053 (13*)
A THACKER (Int Jr) 1071 (17*)

2 AB Men's F 3173 (38*)
S WILLS (Master) 1105 (20*)
P SCHULZE (Int Jr) 1086 (14*)
A WANG (Sub Jr) 982 (4*)

3 AB Men's G 3091 (26*)
A MARKEWICZ (Expert) 1089 (11*)
K ECKARDT (Sharpshooter) 993 (11*)
A ZHANG (Sub Jr) 1009 (4*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN Match Total

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
SUN 10 AUG 2014, START TIME 09:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series
Total Remarks

1 13 1426 KIEJKO L CAN  94  95  96  97 762-24x
2 12 1437 BOULAY P CAN  97  94  99  92 749-20x
3 11 1417 WACHOWICH L CAN  98  97  91  95 749-16x
4 14 1449 VASILEVA Y CAN  95  93  93  94 749-12x
5 15 1427 LUDWIG D CAN  95  92  95  94 746-15x
6 16 1440 GUSTAFSON L CAN  95  93  91  93 739-10x
7 23 1404 LE SIEUR A CAN  90  89  95  90 727-10x
8 18 1412 KRANENBURG L CAN  91  93  88  91 725-8x
9 24 1429 PIKKERT A CAN  92  93  86  90 722-9x

10 9 1419 BECKETT E CAN  87  93  86  84 720-7x
11 17 1400 KING C CAN  93  91  93  87 719-12x
12 7 1430 SIMS C CAN  89  85  91  93 718-10x
13 26 1402 BOSER D CAN  90  94  85  91 718-6x
14 19 1446 STEWART M CAN  92  92  92  87 716-9x
15 6 1424 GUILLEMETTE A CAN  89  90  91  88 715-8x
16 10 1406 CHAO A CAN  90  92  85  84 712-6x
17 21 1401 SCHULZE V CAN  87  90  84  87 706-3x
18 32 1462 GYOERICK R CAN  86  90  91  86 702-9x
19 3 1460 BJORKMAN K CAN  81  88  86  88 699-7x
20 5 1461 LAVIGNE S CAN  92  88  85  86 698-10x
21 4 1465 GARRETT K CAN  90  88  90  83 695-6x
22 22 1442 MACLENAN C CAN  86  89  85  88 694-5x
23 25 1407 DION C CAN  81  86  87  89 687-7x
24 29 1450 AUTON J CAN  82  86  90  79 680-7x
25 28 1455 ARTHUR Ji CAN  93  88  81  80 671-4x
26 8 1452 WILLIAMSON E CAN  88  82  86  85 670-6x
27 27 1451 ASHCROFT B CAN  78  87  85  89 662-3x
28 30 1456 ARTHUR Jo CAN  84  71  78  81 633-2x
29 20 1453 SZALAJKO E CAN  87  82  73  74 627-3x
30 31 1467 MEAD H CAN  80  73  73  81 627-1x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN Qualifier 1

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
SAT 09 AUG 2014, START TIME 09:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series
Total Remarks

1 24 1426 KIEJKO L CAN  96  93  98  93 380-12x
2 21 1449 VASILEVA Y CAN  95  91  94  94 374-5x
3 19 1427 LUDWIG D CAN  89  95  96  90 370-7x
4 25 1419 BECKETT E CAN  93  95  90  92 370-5x
5 22 1417 WACHOWICH L CAN  91  94  90  93 368-7x
6 26 1440 GUSTAFSON L CAN  93  91  92  91 367-7x
7 20 1437 BOULAY P CAN  92  94  91  90 367-5x
8 15 1404 LE SIEUR A CAN  91  90  94  88 363-6x
9 28 1412 KRANENBURG L CAN  88  91  91  92 362-3x

10 18 1429 PIKKERT A CAN  89  89  90  93 361-6x
11 23 1406 CHAO A CAN  93  89  90  89 361-2x
12 31 1430 SIMS C CAN  89  88  92  91 360-2x
13 13 1402 BOSER D CAN  86  93  90  89 358-3x
14 10 1401 SCHULZE V CAN  92  92  84  90 358-2x
15 32 1424 GUILLEMETTE A CAN  88  91  89  89 357-3x
16 27 1460 BJORKMAN K CAN  89  84  95  88 356-4x
17 29 1400 KING C CAN  90  88  89  88 355-7x
18 34 1446 STEWART M CAN  88  84  92  89 353-6x
19 11 1462 GYOERICK R CAN  88  87  85  89 349-5x
20 30 1461 LAVIGNE S CAN  85  92  86  84 347-3x
21 12 1442 MACLENAN C CAN  84  90  83  89 346-1x
22 8 1407 DION C CAN  87  85  83  89 344-4x
23 33 1465 GARRETT K CAN  83  87  88  86 344-3x
24 14 1450 AUTON J CAN  83  93  82  85 343-1x
25 17 1452 WILLIAMSON E CAN  87  85  82  75 329-4x
26 5 1455 ARTHUR Ji CAN  79  81  82  87 329-0x
27 9 1451 ASHCROFT B CAN  79  80  78  86 323-2x
28 6 1467 MEAD H CAN  80  83  84  73 320-0x
29 7 1456 ARTHUR Jo CAN  80  85  80  74 319-1x
30 16 1453 SZALAJKO E CAN  79  75  80  77 311-3x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN Qualifier 2

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
SUN 10 AUG 2014, START TIME 09:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series
Total Remarks

1 12 1437 BOULAY P CAN  97  94  99  92 382-15x
2 13 1426 KIEJKO L CAN  94  95  96  97 382-12x
3 11 1417 WACHOWICH L CAN  98  97  91  95 381-9x
4 15 1427 LUDWIG D CAN  95  92  95  94 376-8x
5 14 1449 VASILEVA Y CAN  95  93  93  94 375-7x
6 16 1440 GUSTAFSON L CAN  95  93  91  93 372-3x
7 17 1400 KING C CAN  93  91  93  87 364-5x
8 23 1404 LE SIEUR A CAN  90  89  95  90 364-4x
9 18 1412 KRANENBURG L CAN  91  93  88  91 363-5x

10 19 1446 STEWART M CAN  92  92  92  87 363-3x
11 24 1429 PIKKERT A CAN  92  93  86  90 361-3x
12 26 1402 BOSER D CAN  90  94  85  91 360-3x
13 7 1430 SIMS C CAN  89  85  91  93 358-8x
14 6 1424 GUILLEMETTE A CAN  89  90  91  88 358-5x
15 32 1462 GYOERICK R CAN  86  90  91  86 353-4x
16 5 1461 LAVIGNE S CAN  92  88  85  86 351-7x
17 10 1406 CHAO A CAN  90  92  85  84 351-4x
18 4 1465 GARRETT K CAN  90  88  90  83 351-3x
19 9 1419 BECKETT E CAN  87  93  86  84 350-2x
20 22 1442 MACLENAN C CAN  86  89  85  88 348-4x
21 21 1401 SCHULZE V CAN  87  90  84  87 348-1x
22 25 1407 DION C CAN  81  86  87  89 343-3x
23 3 1460 BJORKMAN K CAN  81  88  86  88 343-3x
24 28 1455 ARTHUR Ji CAN  93  88  81  80 342-4x
25 8 1452 WILLIAMSON E CAN  88  82  86  85 341-2x
26 27 1451 ASHCROFT B CAN  78  87  85  89 339-1x
27 29 1450 AUTON J CAN  82  86  90  79 337-6x
28 20 1453 SZALAJKO E CAN  87  82  73  74 316-0x
29 30 1456 ARTHUR Jo CAN  84  71  78  81 314-1x
30 31 1467 MEAD H CAN  80  73  73  81 307-1x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN Finals

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
SUN 10 AUG 2014, START TIME 11:00

Rk Bib No Name Nat
1st. Comp.

Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1426 KIEJKO CAN 29.6 59.1 80.2 100.6 119.9 140.1 160.5 180.2 198.3
L  10.3   9.7  10.3   9.7   9.3   9.8   9.9  10.3   7.8

  9.9   9.7  10.8  10.7  10.0  10.4  10.5   9.4  10.3

  9.4  10.1

2 1427 LUDWIG CAN 29.4 59.8 81.0 100.0 118.8 137.6 156.3 174.9 194.5
D   8.7   9.3  10.7   9.6   9.9  10.0   9.9   8.8   9.5

 10.1  10.8  10.5   9.4   8.9   8.8   8.8   9.8  10.1

 10.6  10.3

3 1404 LE SIEUR CAN 27.7 57.0 77.3 98.2 116.9 134.2 154.6 172.0
A   9.4  10.1  10.5  10.6   9.8   7.6  10.0   8.7

 10.0  10.2   9.8  10.3   8.9   9.7  10.4   8.7

  8.3   9.0

4 1449 VASILEVA CAN 29.2 58.0 78.5 97.5 114.9 133.9 153.5
Y  10.3  10.3  10.6   9.7   8.6   9.1   9.9

  9.9   8.5   9.9   9.3   8.8   9.9   9.7

  9.0  10.0

5 1412 KRANENBURG CAN 27.9 56.9 76.4 96.2 116.9 133.9
L   9.1  10.6  10.0   9.6  10.3   8.8

  9.1  10.3   9.5  10.2  10.4   8.2

  9.7   8.1

6 1440 GUSTAFSON CAN 29.1 54.4 75.0 95.9 113.2
L   8.6   8.3  10.6  10.4   9.7

 10.5   8.3  10.0  10.5   7.6

 10.0   8.7

7 1417 WACHOWICH CAN 27.0 55.5 74.5 91.8
L   8.7   8.5   9.4   8.8

  9.1  10.6   9.6   8.5

  9.2   9.4

8 1437 BOULAY CAN 27.9 54.6 73.4
P   9.4   7.3   9.6

  8.3  10.4   9.2

 10.2   9.0

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 10m WOMEN

09.08.2014

Team competition Jr Jr

1 AB Team B 1440

A PIKKERT (Int Jr) 722 (9*)
D BOSER (Int Jr) 718 (6*)

2 Les Pitchounettes 1414

C DION (Junior) 687 (7*)
A LE SIEUR (Int Jr) 727 (10*)

3 Sask 1 1373

Ji ARTHUR (Sub Jr) 671 (4*)
R GYOERICK (Junior) 702 (9*)

4 AB Team A 1333

V SCHULZE (Junior) 706 (3*)
H MEAD (Sub Jr) 627 (1*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 10m WOMEN

09.08.2014

Team competition Jr Sr

1 AB Team D 1480

L KIEJKO (Master) 762 (24*)
D BOSER (Int Jr) 718 (6*)

2 Les Blondies 1476

Y VASILEVA (Master) 749 (12*)
A LE SIEUR (Int Jr) 727 (10*)

3 AB Team E 1471

L WACHOWICH (Master) 749 (16*)
A PIKKERT (Int Jr) 722 (9*)

4 AB Team C 1445

L GUSTAFSON (Expert) 739 (10*)
V SCHULZE (Junior) 706 (3*)

5 SASK 2 1418

M STEWART (Expert) 716 (9*)
R GYOERICK (Junior) 702 (9*)

6 Brunettes 1402

C DION (Junior) 687 (7*)
A GUILLEMETTE (Expert) 715 (8*)

7 Sask 1A 1390

C KING (Expert) 719 (12*)
Ji ARTHUR (Sub Jr) 671 (4*)

8 SASK 3 1331

Jo ARTHUR (Sub Jr) 633 (2*)
S LAVIGNE (Sharpshooter) 698 (10*)

9 AB Team F 1322

K GARRETT (Expert) 695 (6*)
H MEAD (Sub Jr) 627 (1*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 10m WOMEN

09.08.2014

Team competition OPEN

1 Sask Seniors 2134

C KING (Expert) 719 (12*)
M STEWART (Expert) 716 (9*)
K BJORKMAN (Marksman) 699 (7*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 10m WOMEN

09.08.2014

Team competition CLOSED

1 Les Girlies 2163

Y VASILEVA (Master) 749 (12*)
A LE SIEUR (Int Jr) 727 (10*)
C DION (Junior) 687 (7*)

2 AB Team H 2119

K GARRETT (Expert) 695 (6*)
D BOSER (Int Jr) 718 (6*)
V SCHULZE (Junior) 706 (3*)

3 AB Team G 2088

L GUSTAFSON (Expert) 739 (10*)
A PIKKERT (Int Jr) 722 (9*)
H MEAD (Sub Jr) 627 (1*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
25m PISTOL WOMEN Match Total

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
TUE 12 AUG 2014, START TIME 09:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat Stage
1 2 3 

Series Sub
Total Total Remarks

1 19 1417 WACHOWICH L CAN_ABPrecision  94  96  94 284

Rapid  93  98  93 283 1129-18x

2 14 1427 LUDWIG D CAN_BCPrecision  92  95  94 282

Rapid  92  96  94 273 1113-24x

3 20 1412 KRANENBURG L CAN_ONPrecision  93  91  94 277

Rapid  91  94  92 269 1097-16x

4 21 1426 KIEJKO L CAN_ABPrecision  87  89  92 279

Rapid  95  91  93 287 1095-23x

5 15 1406 CHAO A CAN_ONPrecision  92  90  96 273

Rapid  88  90  95 273 1093-15x

6 17 1437 BOULAY P CAN_ONPrecision  95  94  93 254

Rapid  66  92  96 279 1092-18x

7 16 1440 GUSTAFSON L CAN_ABPrecision  93  95  91 276

Rapid  95  91  90 261 1087-11x

8 5 1442 MACLENAN C CAN_ONPrecision  91  91  93 275

Rapid  93  91  91 274 1084-18x

9 12 1409 HO N CAN_ONPrecision  89  90  96 281

Rapid  92  94  95 269 1078-13x

10 22 1400 KING C CAN_SKPrecision  96  93  89 269

Rapid  92  85  92 258 1062-20x

11 3 1461 LAVIGNE S CAN_SKPrecision  88  81  90 260

Rapid  92  85  83 244 1016-9x

12 2 1450 AUTON J CAN_BCPrecision  86  91  88 249

Rapid  82  83  84 258 1014-10x

13 11 1460 BJORKMAN K CAN_SKPrecision  87  83  84 256

Rapid  90  81  85 257 1014-8x

14 7 1401 SCHULZE V CAN_ABPrecision  86  78  84 257

Rapid  85  90  82 246 985-8x

15 10 1452 WILLIAMSON E CAN_ONPrecision  76  75  77 231

Rapid  76  76  79 249 965-6x

16 6 1451 ASHCROFT B CAN_BCPrecision  83  78  80 236

Rapid  80  73  83 207 850-2x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
25m PISTOL WOMEN Qualifier 1

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
MON 11 AUG 2014, START TIME 09:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat Stage
1 2 3 

Series Sub
Total Total Remarks

1 17 1417 WACHOWICH L CAN_ABPrecision  94  96  94 284

Rapid  92  95  91 278 562-10x

2 19 1437 BOULAY P CAN_ONPrecision  95  94  93 282

Rapid  95  89  93 277 559-8x

3 20 1427 LUDWIG D CAN_BCPrecision  92  95  94 281

Rapid  91  94  92 277 558-14x

4 11 1412 KRANENBURG L CAN_ONPrecision  93  91  94 278

Rapid  90  89  94 273 551-9x

5 12 1440 GUSTAFSON L CAN_ABPrecision  93  95  91 279

Rapid  90  89  92 271 550-5x

6 16 1406 CHAO A CAN_ONPrecision  92  90  96 278

Rapid  91  91  87 269 547-8x

7 22 1442 MACLENAN C CAN_ONPrecision  91  91  93 275

Rapid  81  87  92 260 535-11x

8 10 1400 KING C CAN_SKPrecision  96  93  89 278

Rapid  91  86  80 257 535-11x

9 15 1426 KIEJKO L CAN_ABPrecision  87  89  92 268

Rapid  90  89  82 261 529-10x

10 14 1409 HO N CAN_ONPrecision  89  90  96 275

Rapid  89  77  87 253 528-6x

11 7 1461 LAVIGNE S CAN_SKPrecision  88  81  90 259

Rapid  82  87  84 253 512-3x

12 9 1450 AUTON J CAN_BCPrecision  86  91  88 265

Rapid  82  85  75 242 507-5x

13 5 1460 BJORKMAN K CAN_SKPrecision  87  83  84 254

Rapid  85  81  81 247 501-4x

14 6 1452 WILLIAMSON E CAN_ONPrecision  76  75  77 228

Rapid  86  82  89 257 485-2x

15 3 1401 SCHULZE V CAN_ABPrecision  86  78  84 248

Rapid  66  83  85 234 482-3x

16 2 1451 ASHCROFT B CAN_BCPrecision  83  78  80 241

Rapid  57  54  55 166 407-0x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
25m PISTOL WOMEN Qualifier 2

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
TUE 12 AUG 2014, START TIME 09:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat Stage
1 2 3 

Series Sub
Total Total Remarks

1 19 1417 WACHOWICH L CAN_ABPrecision  93  98  93 284

Rapid  97  94  92 283 567-8x

2 21 1426 KIEJKO L CAN_ABPrecision  95  91  93 279

Rapid  94  98  95 287 566-13x

3 14 1427 LUDWIG D CAN_BCPrecision  92  96  94 282

Rapid  90  89  94 273 555-10x

4 12 1409 HO N CAN_ONPrecision  92  94  95 281

Rapid  91  89  89 269 550-7x

5 5 1442 MACLENAN C CAN_ONPrecision  93  91  91 275

Rapid  87  96  91 274 549-7x

6 15 1406 CHAO A CAN_ONPrecision  88  90  95 273

Rapid  87  93  93 273 546-7x

7 20 1412 KRANENBURG L CAN_ONPrecision  91  94  92 277

Rapid  93  88  88 269 546-7x

8 16 1440 GUSTAFSON L CAN_ABPrecision  95  91  90 276

Rapid  82  87  92 261 537-6x

9 17 1437 BOULAY P CAN_ONPrecision  66  92  96 254

Rapid  95  93  91 279 533-10x

10 22 1400 KING C CAN_SKPrecision  92  85  92 269

Rapid  84  87  87 258 527-9x

11 11 1460 BJORKMAN K CAN_SKPrecision  90  81  85 256

Rapid  88  89  80 257 513-4x

12 2 1450 AUTON J CAN_BCPrecision  82  83  84 249

Rapid  88  83  87 258 507-5x

13 3 1461 LAVIGNE S CAN_SKPrecision  92  85  83 260

Rapid  77  81  86 244 504-6x

14 7 1401 SCHULZE V CAN_ABPrecision  85  90  82 257

Rapid  83  78  85 246 503-5x

15 10 1452 WILLIAMSON E CAN_ONPrecision  76  76  79 231

Rapid  86  75  88 249 480-4x

16 6 1451 ASHCROFT B CAN_BCPrecision  80  73  83 236

Rapid  59  75  73 207 443-2x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



Result list-Match Total

1 1408 HARDING A CAN_BC 1066
2 1410 HYNES M CAN_BC 1066

3 1434 WILLS S CAN_AB 1059

4 1405 LE SIEUR F CAN_QC 1038

5 1416 STANIEK S CAN_ON 1026

6 1457 WICK W CAN_AB 1008

7 1466 GYOERICK J CAN_SK 1000

8 1411 IGOROV M CAN_QC 999

9 1414 LOGAN T CAN_BC 999 (6x)

10 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN_AB 998 (9x)

11 1423 GHOSH P CAN_ON 983 (8x)
12 1436 MEDICRAFT H CAN_AB 953 (3x)

13 1441 HICKS G CAN_NS 942 (3x)

14 1443 KELLY M CAN_NS 768 (1x)

15 1422 ECKARDT K CAN_AB 604 (1x)

MLRes - www.megalink.no

5HVXOWV
��P�3LVWRO�0DWFK�7RWDO
�����&DQDGLDQ�1DWLRQDO�3LVWRO�&KDPSLRQVKLSV

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



Result list-Qualifier 1

1 1434 WILLS S CAN_AB 535 (6x)
2 1410 HYNES M CAN_BC 532 (2x)

3 1408 HARDING A CAN_BC 526 (5x)

4 1405 LE SIEUR F CAN_QC 514 (3x)

5 1466 GYOERICK J CAN_SK 509 (3x)

6 1416 STANIEK S CAN_ON 509 (2x)

7 1411 IGOROV M CAN_QC 508 (7x)

8 1414 LOGAN T CAN_BC 504 (4x)

9 1457 WICK W CAN_AB 501 (4x)

10 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN_AB 500 (6x)

11 1423 GHOSH P CAN_ON 492 (5x)
12 1436 MEDICRAFT H CAN_AB 475 (1x)

13 1441 HICKS G CAN_NS 470 (0x)

14 1443 KELLY M CAN_NS 401 (1x)

15 1422 ECKARDT K CAN_AB 279 (0x)

MLRes - www.megalink.no

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ

5HVXOWV
��P�3LVWRO�4XDOLILHU���
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Result list-Qualifier 2

1 1408 HARDING A CAN_BC 540 (11x)
2 1410 HYNES M CAN_BC 534 (3x)

3 1434 WILLS S CAN_AB 524 (7x)

4 1405 LE SIEUR F CAN_QC 524 (3x)

5 1416 STANIEK S CAN_ON 517 (3x)

6 1457 WICK W CAN_AB 507 (2x)

7 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN_AB 498 (3x)

8 1414 LOGAN T CAN_BC 495 (2x)

9 1411 IGOROV M CAN_QC 491 (6x)

10 1466 GYOERICK J CAN_SK 491 (3x)

11 1423 GHOSH P CAN_ON 491 (3x)
12 1436 MEDICRAFT H CAN_AB 478 (2x)

13 1441 HICKS G CAN_NS 472 (3x)

14 1443 KELLY M CAN_NS 367 (0x)

15 1422 ECKARDT K CAN_AB 325 (1x)

MLRes - www.megalink.no

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ

5HVXOWV
��P�3LVWRO�4XDOLILHU��
�����&DQDGLDQ�1DWLRQDO�3LVWRO�&KDPSLRQVKLSV



Result list-Finals

1 1410 HYNES M CAN_BC
Final: 27.8 23.4 18.4 17.2 20.4 17.9 17.3 20.0 19.5

2 1434 WILLS S CAN_AB

Final: 28.6 29.4 17.4 17.8 17.1 18.7 19.6 17.0 11.8

3 1408 HARDING A CAN_BC

Final: 28.7 26.0 16.7 18.7 18.6 16.1 18.2 12.3 

4 1416 STANIEK S CAN_ON

Final: 28.0 28.4 12.1 18.2 18.7 17.6 14.2 

5 1466 GYOERICK J CAN_SK

Final: 26.4 26.1 15.4 19.0 15.0 14.8 

6 1457 WICK W CAN_AB
Final: 27.1 21.8 17.0 17.9 15.7 

7 1405 LE SIEUR F CAN_QC

Final: 24.7 23.5 17.5 17.8 

8 1411 IGOROV M CAN_QC

Final: 27.4 20.4 16.7 

MLRes - www.megalink.no

)LQDO�5HVXOWV
��P�3LVWRO�)LQDOV
�����&DQDGLDQ�1DWLRQDO�3LVWRO�&KDPSLRQVKLSV

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 50m

13.08.2014

Team competition Open

1 Alta Gents 2610

A MARKEWICZ (Sharpshooter) 998 (9*)
K ECKARDT (Marksman) 604 (1*)
W WICK (Master) 1008 (6*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals 50m

13.08.2014

Team competition Closed

1 BC 3131
M HYNES (Expert) 1066 (5*)
A HARDING (Sharpshooter) 1066 (16*)
T LOGAN (Master) 999 (6*)

2 International Jrs of Mystery 2991
J GYOERICK (Int Junior) 1000 (6*)
H MEDICRAFT (Int Junior) 953 (3*)
F LE SIEUR (Int Junior) 1038 (6*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



Result list-Match Total

1 1411 IGOROV M CAN_QC Stage 1 94 90 96 272

Stage 2 94 90 96 1114 1114 (24x)

2 1457 WICK W CAN_AB Stage 1 89 92 85 274

Stage 2 89 92 85 1089 1089 (14x)

3 1415 SANDALL J CAN_ON Stage 1 96 93 76 263

Stage 2 96 93 76 1060 1060 (19x)

4 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN_AB Stage 1 91 86 85 270

Stage 2 91 86 85 1037 1037 (7x)

5 1434 WILLS S CAN_AB Stage 1 87 91 84 249

Stage 2 87 91 84 1036 1036 (10x)

6 1416 STANIEK S CAN_ON Stage 1 87 87 84 250

Stage 2 87 87 84 1015 1015 (7x)

7 1405 LE SIEUR F CAN_QC Stage 1 93 81 77 242

Stage 2 93 81 77 997 997 (6x)

8 1441 HICKS G CAN_NS Stage 1 90 80 77 259

Stage 2 90 80 77 959 959 (5x)

9 1443 KELLY M CAN_NS Stage 1 86 93 58 243 (6x)

Stage 2 86 93 58 916 916 (6x)

10 1422 ECKARDT K CAN_AB Stage 1 83 51 68 228 (3x)

Stage 2 83 51 68 887 887 (3x)

MLRes - www.megalink.no

�5HVXOWV
��P�5DSLG�)LUH�3LVWRO�0DWFK�7RWDO
�����&DQDGLDQ�1DWLRQDO�3LVWRO�&KDPSLRQVKLSV

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



Result list-Finals

1 1411 IGOROV M CAN_QC Stage 1

Stage 2 18

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1457 WICK W CAN_AB Stage 1

Stage 2 15

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN_AB Stage 1

Stage 2 11

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 1415 SANDALL J CAN_ON Stage 1

Stage 2 9

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 1416 STANIEK S CAN_ON Stage 1

Stage 2 6

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 1434 WILLS S CAN_AB Stage 1

Stage 2 1

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLRes - www.megalink.no

)LQDO�5HVXOWV
��P�5DSLG�)LUH�3LVWRO�)LQDOV
�����&DQDGLDQ�1DWLRQDO�3LVWRO�&KDPSLRQVKLSV

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals Rapid

02.08.2014

Team competition OPEN team

1 Alberta Blue 0 (0*)
S WILLS (Master) 0 (0*)
W WICK (Master) 0 (0*)
A MARKEWICZ (Expert) 0 (0*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN Match Total

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
WED 13 AUG 2014, START TIME 14:00

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat Stage
1 2 3 

Series Sub
Total Total Remarks

1 9 1410 HYNES M CAN_BCPrecision  94  98  95 287

Rapid  91  94  97 282 569-15x

2 10 1457 WICK W CAN_ABPrecision  97  96  90 283

Rapid  92  94  95 281 564-12x

3 2 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN_ABPrecision  94  95  97 286

Rapid  96  90  90 276 562-14x

4 4 1415 SANDALL J CAN_ONPrecision  92  93  96 281

Rapid  94  92  90 276 557-9x

5 7 1434 WILLS S CAN_ABPrecision  93  95  95 283

Rapid  86  89  89 264 547-9x

6 6 1416 STANIEK S CAN_ONPrecision  86  88  93 267

Rapid  89  93  82 264 531-2x

7 5 1436 MEDICRAFT H CAN_ABPrecision  88  91  89 268

Rapid  67  80  76 223 491-4x

8 14 1422 ECKARDT K CAN_ABPrecision  74  76 150

Rapid 150-3x DNF

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



2014 Nationals Centerfire

13.08.2014

Team competition OPEN

1 AB 1617

H MEDICRAFT (Int Junior) 491 (4*)
W WICK (Master) 564 (12*)
A MARKEWICZ (Master) 562 (14*)

WWW.MEGALINK.NO

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ



RESULTS
25m STANDARD PISTOL Match Total

2014 Canadian National Pistol Championships
THU 14 AUG 2014, START TIME 15:30

Rk FP Bib No Name Nat Stage
1 2 

Series Sub
Total

Total Remarks

1 9 1410 HYNES M CAN_BC 150s  92  94 186
20s  93  93 186
10s  91  90 181 553-10x

2 5 1415 SANDALL J CAN_ON 150s  93  93 186
20s  93  92 185
10s  91  86 177 548-6x

3 6 1457 WICK W CAN_AB 150s  92  90 182
20s  93  89 182
10s  90  90 180 544-7x

4 12 1434 WILLS S CAN_AB 150s  90  96 186
20s  87  94 181
10s  85  85 170 537-11x

5 14 1417 WACHOWICH L CAN_AB 150s  89  90 179
20s  88  88 176
10s  89  86 175 530-3x

6 7 1416 STANIEK S CAN_ON 150s  94  91 185
20s  90  94 184
10s  79  76 155 524-4x

7 10 1428 MARKEWICZ A CAN_AB 150s  97  91 188
20s  89  87 176
10s  76  83 159 523-10x

8 2 1441 HICKS G CAN_NS 150s  91  91 182
20s  83  85 168
10s  77  86 163 513-5x

9 4 1436 MEDICRAFT H CAN_AB 150s  90  91 181
20s  88  88 176
10s  74  77 151 508-5x

10 15 1443 KELLY M CAN_NS 150s  86  83 169
20s  83  76 159
10s  78  80 158 486-4x

11 11 1450 AUTON J CAN_BC 150s  82  75 157
20s  76  77 153
10s  75  84 159 469-2x

12 3 1422 ECKARDT K CAN_AB 150s  90  75 165
20s  72  69 141
10s  78  77 155 461-2x

$OEHUWD�+DQGJXQ�$VVRFLDWLRQ
$OEHUWD�6SRUW�&RQQHFWLRQ





 
The 2014 Canadian National ISSF Pistol Championships / 
Championnat Canadien de tir au Pistolet has been 
organized by the Alberta Handgun Association. 
 
Technical Directors: Gail Garrett 
 Bernie Harrison 

  Officials: Dave Garrett 

 
Gail Garrett 

 
Bernie Harrison 

 
Mark Johnson 

 
Harvey Lavigne 

 
Gladys Wachowich 

  Technical officers Karl Schulze 

 
Liz Dovey 

  Block officers: Bryan Pikkert 

 
Adam Landriault 

  Equip. Control Pat Gustafson 

 
Liz Dovey 

 
Liz Gustafson 

  Registration Lucille Harrison 

 
Shevon Medicraft 

  Range control Jack Sullivan 
 
Thanks to Camrose Shooting Sports for hosting this year’s 
match and to the volunteers who helped make the event 
happen. Special thanks go to the Alberta Sport Connection 
for their support throughout the year. 


